SANSKARDHAM KELAVANI MANDAL’s

JASHBHAI MAGANBHAI PATEL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

off M. G. Road, Near Azad Maidan, Goregaon (W), Mumbai 400 104
website: www.jmpcollege.org, Email: jmpcollege@gmail.com

LIBRARY COLLECTION (2024-25)

Section Total Books Accessioned Total Existing Collection
B.Com 15529 7438
B.Sc.IT 2874 1848

BMS 2263 1093

BAF 574 531

RESOURCES ADDED DURING LAST 4 YEARS

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

2023-24

228 31 N LIST
Resources
302 29 N LIST
Resources
628 28 N LIST
Resources
560 28 N LIST
Resources

Rs.1,49,971/-

Rs.98,057/-

Rs.2,87,881/-

Rs.2,00,478/-

LIST OF NEWSPAPERS 2024-25

Times of India

Indian Express

Economic Times

Maharashtra Times (Marathi)

Loksatta (Marathi)

Navabharat Times (Hindi)

Mumbai Samachar (Gujarati)




Sr. No

~N O O A W DN

oo

10

11
12

13

14

15
16

17
18
19

20
21

22

LIST OF PERIODICALS 2024-25

Name of Periodical
B. Com Section
Journals

Economic and Political Weekly
Effective Executive
ICFAI Journal of Management Research
Indian Journal of Finance
Indian Journal of Marketing
Indian Literature

Journal of Education Planning and
Administration
Multidisciplinary Journals

University News
Yojana
International Journal of Research (Life Member)
Magazines (General)
Reader's Digest
Sadhana (Marathi)
Magazines (Educational)

Careers 360 - (For Academic and Career
information)

Competition Success Review - (For Competitive
Exams)

CSR GK Today - (For Competitive Exams)

Down to Earth - (Development, Environment &
Health)
Employment News - (For Job prospects)

Pratiyogita Darpan
Vivek Vichar - (For moral Education)
B.Sc I T Section
Journal of Computer Sciences - (Journal)
Information Technology - (Journal)
BMS Section
Prabandhan - (Journal)

Frequency

Weekly
Quarterly
Quarterly
Monthly
Monthly
Bimonthly
Quarterly

Weekly
Monthly
Biannual

Monthly
Weekly

Monthly
Monthly

Monthly
Fortnightly

Weekly
Monthly
Monthly

Quarterly
Quarterly

Monthly




