

SANSKARDHAM KELAVANI MANDAL'S JASHBHAI MAGANBHAI PATEL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

off M. G. Road, Near Azad Maidan, Goregaon (W), Mumbai 400 104 website: www.jmpcollege.org, Email: jmpcollege@gmail.com

LIBRARY COLLECTION (2024-25)

Total Books Accessioned	Total Existing Collection
15529	7438
2874	1848
2263	1093
574	531
	15529 2874 2263

RESOURCES ADDED DURING LAST 4 YEARS

Academic Year	Books Added	Periodical s	E-resources	Total Library Expenditure
2020-21	228	31	N LIST Resources	Rs.1,49,971/-
2021-22	302	29	N LIST Resources	Rs.98,057/-
2022-23	628	28	N LIST Resources	Rs.2,87,881/-
2023-24	560	28	N LIST Resources	Rs.2,00,478/-

LIST OF NEWSPAPERS 2024-25		
Times of India		
Indian Express		
Economic Times		
Maharashtra Times (Marathi)		
Loksatta (Marathi)		
Navabharat Times (Hindi)		
Mumbai Samachar (Gujarati)		

LIST OF PERIODICALS 2024-25

Sr. No	Name of Periodical	Frequency			
B. Com Section					
	Journals				
1	Economic and Political Weekly	Weekly			
2	Effective Executive	Quarterly			
3	ICFAI Journal of Management Research	Quarterly			
4	4 Indian Journal of Finance Monthly				
5	Indian Journal of Marketing	Monthly			
6	Indian Literature	Bimonthly			
7	Journal of Education Planning and AdministrationQuarterly				
Multidisciplinary Journals					
8	University News	Weekly			
9	Yojana	Monthly			
10	International Journal of Research (Life Member)	Biannual			
Magazines (General)					
11	Reader's Digest	Monthly			
12	Sadhana (Marathi)	Weekly			
Magazines (Educational)					
13	Careers 360 - (For Academic and Career information)	Monthly			
14	Competition Success Review - (For Competitive Exams)	Monthly			
15	CSR GK Today - (For Competitive Exams)	Monthly			
16	Down to Earth - (Development, Environment & Health)	Fortnightly			
17	Employment News - (For Job prospects)	Weekly			
18	Pratiyogita Darpan	Monthly			
19	Vivek Vichar - (For moral Education)	Monthly			
B.Sc I T Section					
20	Journal of Computer Sciences - (Journal)	Quarterly			
21	Information Technology - (Journal)	Quarterly			
BMS Section					
22	Prabandhan - (Journal)	Monthly			